

Rs

37

00

37

32

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

1871.B No- 155 (M.M.G.S.Y)

~~RECEIVED~~

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

P. W. D. Patha Paschha Chudhary Tally

To Muzim Tala

SID. DIVISION

=====

RECEIVED. DOOR
Sardar & Sunny Construction

PW L+D.

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 Name and date of agreement
 These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No	L	B.	D	
Name of work: - R.W.D Path Parochia					
a Choudhary Tola To Parochia Muslim Tola					
Name of Agency: - Savitwan S					
Sunny Construction Aurangabad					
Agreement No - 04/2019-20					
Date of Start - 25-09-19					
Date of Completion - 24-09-20					
Agreement Amount - 15008296					
Date of measurement					

① Provided & fixing of working

benchmark/Reference pillar

(A) Benchmark pillar - 1 Nos

(B) Reference pillar - 7 Nos

② Clearing & grading Road
land Qty - 1.35 H.A.

③ Construction of embankment
with material obtained from
borrow pits with doble -

For 1000 meter lead - 1234.13 m³

For 100 meter lead - 1690.50 m³

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
① And fixing of					
(A) Benchmark Pillar					
Qty V-T.M.B.P ₃₄ = 1 No					
@ Rs 4,371/- per No					
					R ₂ 4,371/-
(B) Reference Pillar					
Qty V-T.M.B.P ₃₄ = 7 Nos					
@ Rs 2,002/- per No					
					R ₂ 14,014/-
② Cleaning & grubbing					
Road land					
Qty V-T.M.B.P ₃₄ = 1.35 Ha					
@ Rs 49,737/- per Ha					
					R ₂ 67,148/-
③ Const. of Embankment with material					
Lead 100 M					
Qty V-T.M.B.P ₃₄ = 1650.50 m ³					
@ Rs 132.56 per m ³					
					R ₂ 2,18,750/-
④ Const. of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
Lead 100 M					
Qty V-T.M.B.P ₃₄ = 1234.13 m ³					
@ Rs 187.22 per m ³					
					R ₂ 2,31,066/-
					Total 5,35,389/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
					B/R, 147,43,392 =
(36/37) Providing and laying R.C.C. M30 in super structure					
Qty V.T.M.P. = 4.25 m ³					
@ Rs 8,419 = 58 per m ³					
					Rs 36,633 =
(37/38) P/V Reinforcement in deck slab					
Qty V.T.M.P. = 0.36 MT.					
@ Rs 78,018 = 52 per MT.					
					Rs 28,165 =
(38/39) P/V R.C.C. in Parapet wall					
Qty V.T.M.P. = 3.984 m ³					
@ Rs 7135 = 06 per m ³					
					Rs 28,426 =
(39/40) Providing and laying R.C.C. in Parapet Wall					
Qty V.T.M.P. = 27.05 m ³					
@ Rs 108 = 98 per m ³					
					Rs 3,013 =
(40/41) P/V Drainage Slope					
Qty V.T.M.P. = 4 m ³					
@ Rs 468 = 21 per m ³					
					Rs 1,873 =
					Total Rs 148,44,502 =

Continuation

57

[illegible]